
JIWAJI UNMRSITY, GWALTOR

Tender No./Storel202l/ :." {,, \. Date:...?.3.:..?.3 ' 2a? )
Online e-Tender Notice

(Second Call)

Online tenders are invited through wrvw.mptenders.gov.in from Manufacturer/ Authorized distributor onl"v, fbr Supply
of Equipments, Handmade Paper Nlachinery, Lift, General Printing Work, Sound System, Light and Other work at SOS,
Jiwaji University, Cwalior

Tender document containing terms. conditions & specification of the items can be dou,nloaded from the e-procurement
website b1' payirig rupees mention below' per equipment cost online tender can also be seen at ljniversities u,ebsite
1l]lijpri!,1-q!1!l

l Last date of purchase of tender on line 08-04-2021 up to 5:00 p.M.
2. I-ast date of submission of oniine price bid 09-04-2021up to 5:00 p.M.
3. Last date ofsubmission ofearnest, afhdavit and other required document for fulfili technical bid by speed/regd. post up

Io 12-04-2021 time 5:00 P.M.
1. Opening ofTechnical bid 16-04-2021 at 3.00 pM
5. All terms and conditions ofthe tender can be seen on above *,ebsites
6 Registrar Jiu'aji University Gwalior reserve right to accept / reject / cancel any tender vvithout stating any reason

{,t l
kttv"

/ Registrar

S.

No
Tender ID
MP/JUG/
Tender NO.

Description of work Qty. Estimates
Cost of
work

EMD Cost irf
Tender
Otron
refundable)

I ](.)2I JIWAJ Single Crl,stal X-ray Diffractometer 0l 2.00.00.000/- 6.60"000/- 12,5001-
1 2021_JTWAJ_ IIPC Cluster 01 r,50,00.000/- 4,50,000/- t2,s00/-
J, 2021_.r1WAJ_ SEM.EDAX 0l 1,00,00,000/- 3.00.000/- 12.5001-

+ 2O2I JIWAJ_ PPMS 0l 2,20.00.000/- 6.60.000/- 1 s,000/-

5. 2021_JtWAJ_ GC-MS 0l 70,00,000/- 2, l 0,000/- 10"000/-

6 2021-JIWAJ CHN Analyser 0i 40,00,000/- 1,20"000/- 5,000/-

7. 2021_JIWA.I_ AAS 01 35,00.000/- 1,20,000/- 5,000/-

8. 2021_JIWAJ_ Automated Nucleic Acid Extractor 01 25,00"000/- 70,000/- 5,000/-

9. 2021_JIWA.I_ Real Time PCR 0i 20,00.000/- 60.000/- 5,000/-

10. 2O2I_JIWAJ_ Automatic Kj eldahl Nitrogen Analyser 01 I 5,00,000/- 45.000/- 2000/-
lt 2021 JIWAJ Gel Doc Svstem 01 12,00.000/- 36"0001- 2000/-

12. 2021_JIWAJ Total Organic Carbon System 0l 9"00,000/- 27.000/- 2000/-

i3. 2021 JIWAJ Biosafetl' Cabinet 0i 8.00,000/- 24,000t- 2000/-

14. 2021_JTWAJ_ Aerosol Mass monitor 01 4,00,000/- 12.000/- 2000t-

15. 2021 JIWAJ_ Microarrav S),stem 01 1,00,00,000/- 3,00,000/- l 2,500/-
16. 2021_JrwAJ_ Behaviour & Activity Test Svstent 01 65,00.000/- 1,95,000/- 1 0,000/-

17. 2021 JIWAJ Suppl.v of Handmade Paper N{achinen,
& other Equipments

Complete
Plant

9,00,000/- 27.000t- 2000/-

18 2O2I-JIWAJ Lift 06 1,20.00,000/- 3.60.000/- 12,s00/-

19. 2021_JTWAJ_ General Printing Work 20.00.000/- 60.000/- 2000t-

20. 2021_JIWAJ_ Sound System 8.s0,000/- 25.000/- 2000/-

21 2021_JTWAJ_ Light Work I 0.00.000/- 30.000/- 2000/-

22 2021_JTWAJ_ Supply & lnstallation of Computer
Center for Examination

5,00,00.000/- 1 5,00,000/- l 5,000/-



ffiFaqafrc;qrarq,rflfu{t
Tender No./Store/20211 5 6 Date: 23^a 3 'ZaL \

// dranffr e-frBa$rriTur ll
ffi nAEr

ffi freofusrerq, rorftrtrz + hs +-iltr Grqtqzsf>erQa ftrfrdr A
www.mptenders.gov.in qz sfaa[ga frfr-fl srr+iBa of drff B d fu www.mptenders.gov.in

A srs-hs * qr zr6-e B, Etr8 sTfrEffi fteoBgrsq of i-q:+rge wwwjiwaji'edu qz *ft
M sr zr.n-ff B r fr-trz'r trargz{rz B t

frtr{6r qEr5r 21iil27r af u-s qj6er-z+ Eti fr-{E"r zrfta www.mptenders.gov.in ietrrge
qz zffi A ,r€ zrflr sfraa6-a Zus;5 ffgT cr"rr E'{e q-{ sts-4frs zft Unr zro& B r

S.

\o
Tender ID
MP/JUG/
Tender NO.

Description of work Qty. Estimates
Cost of
work

EMD Cost of
Tender
G"lon
refundable)

1 2021 JIWAJ_ Single Crystal X-ray Dilftactometer 01 2.00.00,000/- 6,60.000/- t2,500/-

2021,JIWAJ_ HPC Cluster 01 l "50,00.000/- 4.50,000/- 12.500/-

J 2021 JIWAJ_ SEM-EDAX 01 r,00,00.000/- 3"00,000/- 12"500/-

4 2021_.[WAJ PPMS 0.1 2,20,00,000/- 6.60.000/- r5"000/-

5 2021_JIWAJ_ GC-MS 01 70,00.000/- 2. I 0,000/- 1 0.000/-

6 2O2i_JIWAJ CHN Analyser 0t 40,00,000/- r,20,000/- 5,000/-

7 2021 JTWAJ_ AAS 0l i5,00.000/- 1.20.000/- 5,000/-

8 2021 JIWAJ_ Automated Nucleic Acid Extractor 0l 25.00.000/- 70.000/- 5"000/-

9 2021_JIWAJ_ Real Time PCR 01 20.00,000/- 60.000/- 5,000/-

10 2021_JTWAJ_ Automatic Kjeldahl Nitrogen Analyser 01 r s,00,000/- .15,000/- 2000/-

li 2021 .TIWAJ_ Cel Doc 51'stem 0l 12,00,000/- 36,000/- 2000/-

t2 2021_JrwA.l_ Total Organic Carbon System 01 9.00,000/- 27 "000,- 2000/-

13 2021_JIWAJ_ Biosaf'et.v Cabinet 01 8,00,000/- 24,000/- 2000/-

l4 2021 JIWAJ_ Aerosol Mass monitor 01 4.00,000/- 12.000r- 2000/-

15 2021_.[WAi_ Microarra-v System 0l 1,00"00.000/- 3,00.000/- 1 2.500/-

16 2021_JTWAJ_ Behaviour & Activit-v Test Sl stem C] 65,00,000/- 1,9-).000/- l 0.000/-

t'7 2021_JTWAJ_ Supply of Handmade Paper \{achrnery
& other Equipments

Complete
Plant

9,00.000i- 27.000/- 20001-

l8 2021_JrwAJ_ Lift 06 1.20.00.000i- 3.60.000/- 12.500/-

19 2(]2I-JIWAJ- General Printing Work 20,00.000,'- 60.000/- 2000/-

20 202I_JIWAJ_ Sound System 8.s0.000/- 25.000/- 20001-

21 2021_JiwA.l, Light Work I 0"00,000/- 30,000/- 2000/-

22 2021_JIWAJ Supply & Installation of Compttter
Center tbr Examination

5,00,00,000/- 15,00,000/- l 5,000/-

s 3{l?TdIilET ffiaT gIrt fiq sTt zfi,t 3[r(rff rdIEI uu-u+-]ul i l:tl?i' -r.uu ffi'ti?F'6'
? 3nTatrrg;f fus gitfr 6T frdr+' os-0+-r0: I qtrq s ou r$aq"E
i qqf6r ifu G ffi ffir+s tr mFs ^tidga v* il c-ftr ffi ial Er'*tiqr:q FdI{ e

I l-0-1-1021 grri s.oo rd ra'gFd fI ql(trfr
I 3IIaEIIFrFs gili +,r frEia, I 6-0+-201 I i-:09 P\rEqtfra B
; Atrdr 6 rrv-#* 

"ra** 
Jqqt+taamT rrfl ffigrffi'' F 

-q{s 
LET $ q,d-T F

i E{ffi ffi tiilffi d Frdr F}S FRur ffirE-Bfu Ffig.t 3rsdlga.tfr+{ur
fri*l3Tfua,rt6Frr tr ,,r'

Yh\,,'
' .frii[iTqtl

9


